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SC Ronnau

26.Hallenturnier 50/30 Meter
Bogenschiel3en Halle

Bad Segeberg 16.03.2014

Schitzenklasse
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Start_Nr Name
10’

1. 6C Florian Kahllund

2 . 4D Dennis Baldin

3 . 12A Marco Felsky

4 . 5C Marco Felsky

5 . 8B Benjamin Jansen

6 . 10B Mario Thomsen

7 . 14A Helge Mdller

8 . 5B Matthias Kober

9 . 10D Sven Meinold

10 . 7A Axel Engelhardt

11 . 14D Oliver Fronk

12 . 9B Leif Bahr

13 . 6A Dennis PriR

Damenklasse
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Start_Nr Name
10’
. 14C Antje Lange
. 14A Melanie Lindemann
. 8D Jessica Wiencke
. 10C Nina Stéacker
. 3D Dietlind Nehler
. 11A Ute Rossig-Sandfiihr
. 11D Jennifer Bilz
. 12C Catharina Christin

Schilerklasse A

Start_Nr Name

10’
1 . 3B Jan Ole Petersen
2 . 3D Christoph Coerdt
3 . 2B Kaolja Kiehne
4 . 3C Philip Kahl

coO~NO OB WNE

Schilerklasse A weibl.

Start_Nr Name
10

1 . 3A Darlin Thomsen

Gedruckt: 17.03.2014 / 13:53:31

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
SSC Fockbek
TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz
JSC Ratzeburg
JSC Ratzeburg
Ahrensboker Gil
SV Jerrishoe
TSV Nord Harrislee
Griebeler SV
TSV Schwarzenbek
Griebeler SV
Berliner SC
SV Goéhl
Griebeler SV

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
Uetersener SG
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Schwarzenbek
Bobs
Libecker Turnerschaft
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Nord Harrislee
SV Roland Bad Bramstedt

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein
o

Bobs

SV Bargteheide

TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz
SV Bargteheide

SpO Kennaziffer:

Verein
9
SV Jerrishoe

Total

Total

Total

Total

6.20.10.

278
264
239
221
232
220
229
185
201
188
173
164
169

6.20.11.

231
202
207
160
164
132
166

94

6.20.20

203
225
202
190

6.20.21

226

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

295
281
275
279
255
256
243
267
246
255
255
216
210

[eNeoloNeoloNoloNololoNoNoNe)

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

266
251
195
233
214
209
127
110

[cNeoNoNolNoNolNolo]

Jahr.Land 30Mt 30Mt

235
205
187
172

[eoNeNoNe)

Jahr.Land 30Mt 30Mt

221 0

[eNeoloNeoloNoloNololoNoNoNe)

[cNeoNoNolNoNolNolo]

[eoNeNoNe)

573
545
514
500
487
476
472
452
447
443
428
380
379

497
453
402
393
378
341
293
204

438
430
389
362

447
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SC Rénnau

26.Hallenturnier 50/30 Meter

Bogenschiel3en Halle
Bad Segeberg 16.03.2014

Schulerklasse B

Start_Nr
10’

. 1A Anton Pahl

. 1A Paul Moerler

1B Lennart Pdschko

2C Lasse Ruge

1C Karl Lobe

. 1D Hannes Bock

2B Tom Larberg

Name

~NOoO ok~ WwN -

Schulerklasse B weibl.

Start_Nr
10

1 . 2D Isabell Berntiere

Name

Schilerklasse C m/w
Start_Nr
10°

1 . 1B Anton Fronk
2 . 1C Leonie Fronk

Name

Jugendklasse

Start_Nr

10’
1 . 6B Christoph Loffler
2 . 3B Patrick Silva

Name

Juniorenklasse
Start_Nr
10°

1 . 6D Jan Luca Dreier
2 . 6D Nils Pahl

Name

Juniorenklasse weibl.

Start_Nr
10°

1 . 4A Jaqueline Hansen
2 . 9D Michaela Kahllund

Name

Gedruckt: 17.03.2014 / 13:53:31

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
SSC Fockbek
Uetersener SG
Wabhlstedter SG
Wabhlstedter SG
Berliner SC
Wabhlstedter SG
Wabhlstedter SG

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
SV Roland Bad Bramstedt

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

9"
Berliner SC
Berliner SC

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

9"
SV Borchel

SV Ménkeberg
SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
Uetersener SG
SSC Fockbek

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
o

SV Jerrishoe
SSC Fockbek

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

6.20.22

269
247
233
223
217
222
197

6.20.23

218
6-20.24

206
134

6.20.30

185
171

6.20.40

232
213

6.20.41

246
200

Jahr.Land 15Mt 15Mt

273
283
236
233
230
206
213

[cNeoNoNoNolNoNo]

Jahr.Land 15Mt 15Mt

231 0

Jahr.Land 15Mt 15Mt

230 0
192 0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

266

0
238 0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

266
262

0
0
Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

276 0
262 0

542
530
469
456
447
428
410

[cNeoloNoNoNoNo]

0 449

0 436
0 326

451
409

o o

498
475

o o

0 522
0 462
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SC Ronnau

26.Hallenturnier 50/30 Meter
Bogenschiel3en Halle

Bad Segeberg 16.03.2014

Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name

10’

9C Willy Broders

. 11D Frank Wémmel

. 14B Thorsten Drewitz
8C Dirk Carstens

. 7C Ralf Hansen

. 13C Majid Shojaee

. 4D Christian Paatsch
7B Hans-Jirgen Hansen
. 5B Jens Rottmann
10 . 7C Martin Hellmann
11 . 11C Olaf Loffler

12 . 13B Horst Helms

13 . 8A Martin Lehmann
14 . 12A Thomas Witt

O©CooO~NOoOOTh~,WN P

Damen Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name
10°

1 .11C Ute Dost

Seniorenklasse

Start_Nr Name

10’
. 5A Volker Sieber
. 9A Peter Stau
. 10A Kilaus PreuR
. 9B Peter Jaburek
. 4C Rainer Herold
. 10B Norbert Rohr
. 14B Peter Karutz
. 11A Otto Méller
. 6C Rolf Attrot
. 13D Ginter Meyer
. 15C Volker Carstens

PO OWoLO~NOUITA WN -

el =

Seniorinnenklasse

Start_Nr Name
10

1 . 11B Christine Rohr

Gedruckt: 17.03.2014 / 13:53:31

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

9"

SV Gohl

VSG Stapelfeld
Libecker Turnerschaft
TSV Holm

TSV Holm

TSV Nord Harrislee
TSV Holm

SV Jerrishoe

SchV Biichen

TSV Schwarzenbek
SV Borchel

TSV Schwarzenbek
Griebeler SV

Bobs

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9"
SV Gohl
SpO Kennziffer:
Verein
9"
Griebeler SV
SV Roland Bad Bramstedt
Bobs
PSV Rostock
Bobs
SV Ménkeberg
HBG
Bobs
TSV Schwarzenbek
1.KBC
TSV Holm
SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

9"

SV Monkeberg

Total

Total

Total

1941

1940

1937

Total

6.20.50

236
214
213
225
209
215
198
189
211
188
195
177
164
172

6.20.51

184
6.20.60

261
225
229
204
223
222
205
209
187
159
142

6.20.61

182

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

252
269
265
253
265
243
244
237
189
202
192
205
194
178

[cNeoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoll NN Nolo]

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

254 0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

281
279
266
276
242
232
241
224
233
250
142

cNeoloNoloNoNoloNeNolNe

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

226 0

NN

[cNeoloNoloNoNoNoNeNoll S NN oNo]

cNeoloNoloNoNoloeNoNolNe

488
483
478
478
474
458
442
426
400
390
387
382
358
350

438

542
504
495
480
465
454
446
433
420
409
284

408
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SC Ronnau

26.Hallenturnier 50/30 Meter
Bogenschiel3en Halle

Bad Segeberg 16.03.2014

Schitzenklasse Compound
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Start_Nr

OO0 WNBE

Name
10’
. 12C Sebastian Hamdorf
. 3A Malte Drews
. 12D Andreas Reich
. 7A Rolf Bienas
. 13A Christoph Lukasiewicz
. 8D Andreas Reich

Damenklasse Compound
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Start_Nr

1
2
3.
4

5

Name

10
. 10C Britta Klein
. 4C Cicek Akcakaya
7B Petra Hascha
. 10A Susanne Imhoff
. 15B Petra Serreck

Schulerklasse A Compound

Start_Nr Name
10°

1. 2D OleKlein

2 . 2C Milan Grimm

Altersklasse Compound

Start_Nr Name
10’
1 . 12B Marc Leuschner
2 . 5D Michael Enders
3 . 7D Stefan Dost
4 . 9A Frank Adler
5 .10D Michael Lehmann
6 . 8B Jorg Imhoff
7 . 5A Henry Koplin
8 . 6A Heimo Blohm
9 . 14C Heimo Blohm
10 . 5D Dirk Serreck
11 . 15A Jilrgen Kruse
12 . 6B Niels Pautke
13 . 8A Andreas Schreckenbach
14 . 5C Frank Hascha

Gedruckt: 17.03.2014 / 13:53:31

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

9"

Berliner SC
Berliner SC
Bobs
1.KBC

SV Jerrishoe
Bobs

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
Bobs
TEAM Promotion Compound
Rendsburger TSV
TSV Holm

SSC Fockbek
SpO Kennaziffer:

Verein
9"
Bobs
Bobs
SpO Kennziffer:
Verein
9
Berliner SC
SV Bargteheide
SV Gohl

JSC Ratzeburg
SV Rethwisch
TSV Holm
Rendsburger TSV
VSG Stapelfeld
VSG Stapelfeld
SSC Fockbek
TSV Nord Harrislee
TSV Holm
Rendsburger TSV
Rendsburger TSV

6.25.10.

Total

290
287
277
266
259
260

6.25.11.

Total

274
273
271
270
257

6.25.120

Total

243
113

6.25.50

Total

281
282
276
272
265
270
264
273
263
256
260
249
231
254

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

297
299
288
294
295
290

[oNeNoNoNo N

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

293
291
291
280
282

[oNeoNoNoNo]

Jahr.Land 30Mt 30Mt

257
82

0
0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

292
290
292
288
293
288
289
278
286
291
282
288
246

N W

OO OO O0OODODOWMOOOOOoO

587
586
565
560
554
550

[oNeNoNoNoNo)

567
564
562
550
539

[oNeoNoNoNo]

500
195

o o

573
572
568
560
558
558
553
551
549
547
542
537
477
254

NN

OO OO O0OO0ODO0ODOWOOOOOoO
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SC Rénnau

26.Hallenturnier 50/30 Meter

Bogenschiel3en Halle
Bad Segeberg 16.03.2014

Schitzenklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
10*

1 . 13C Kay Rath

2 . 12B Martin Grallert
3 . 13D Martin Grallert

Damenklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
10*

1 . 9D Astrid Hass
2 . 12D Christine Kahllund

Jugendklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
10*

1 . 4B Robin Nehler

Gedruckt: 17.03.2014 / 13:53:31

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
9
SG Brunswik

SV Bargteheide
SV Bargteheide

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
o

SV Rethwisch
SSC Fockbek

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

9"

Lubecker Turnerschaft

6.26.10

Total

178
176
138

6.26.11

Total

107
87

6.26.30

Total
70

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt
242 0
203 0
189 0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

243

0
194 0

Jahr.Land 50Mt 30Mt

84 0

420
379
327

O OO

350
281

o o

0 154
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